
WBS: 2022CPT.09.14.20802

Contract: DI00268

Rowan County AST

Map 

Number Sheet # Route Route Common Name Begin MP To MP FROM FROM Name TO To Name Length Width Treatment Map SY Gal Seal

Markings 

Present

1 6 SR 1564 RODEO DR 0.00 0.17 SR 1514 AIRPORT ROAD SR 1567 BRIARWOOD TER 0.17 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,816           908           NO

2 6 SR 1565 LAKE DR 0.00 0.09 SR 1564 RODEO DRIVE SR 1566 WRIGHT AVE 0.09 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,009           505           NO

3 6 SR 1566 WRIGHT AVE 0.00 0.16 SR 1565 LAKE DRIVE EOM 0.16 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,866           933           NO

4 6 SR 1567 BRIARWOOD TER 0.00 0.17 SR 1514 AIRPORT ROAD SR 1566 WRIGHT AVE 0.17 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 2,042           1,021        NO

5 6 SR 1567 BRIARWOOD TER 0.17 0.28 SR 1566 WRIGHT AVE PVMT CHG 0.11 16 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 995              497           NO

6 6 SR 1567 BRIARWOOD TER 0.28 0.40 PVMT CHG EOM 0.12 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,288           644           NO

7 6 SR 1578 EAST CHAMBLEE DR 0.00 0.49 SR 1516 AIRPORT ROAD SR 1516 AIRPORT ROAD 0.49 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 5,785           2,892        NO

8 4 SR 1579 SOUTHERN LN 0.00 0.58 SR 1500 ROSEMAN ROAD SR 1550 ATWELL ROAD 0.58 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 6,805           3,403        NO

9 4 SR 1587 MEADOW LN 0.00 0.92 SR 1500 ROSEMAN ROAD SR 1500 ROSEMAN ROAD 0.92 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 10,806        5,403        NO

10 6 SR 1608 CEDAR DR 0.00 0.31 SR 1516 AIRPORT ROAD EOM 0.31 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 3,602           1,801        NO

11 6 SR 1609 JULIUS DR 0.00 0.58 NC 150 EOM 0.58 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 6,852           3,426        NO

12 6 SR 1610 CLAUDE AVE 0.00 0.24 SR 1609 JULIUS DRIVE SR 1514 AIRPORT ROAD 0.24 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 2,828           1,414        NO

13 5 SR 1622 LANDOVER DR 0.00 0.31 SR 1514 MILLER CHAPEL ROAD EOM 0.31 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 3,231           1,616        NO

14 5 SR 1623 EDGEWOOD CT 0.00 0.14 SR 1622 LANDOVER DRIVE EOM 0.14 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,436           718           NO

15 6 SR 1630 PARK DR 0.00 0.08 SR 1610 CLAUDE AVE EOM 0.08 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 939              469           NO

16 6 SR 1631 PHILLIP ST 0.00 0.08 SR 1610 CLAUDE AVE EOM 0.08 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 880              440           NO

17 4 SR 1636 SPRING OAK DR 0.00 0.70 SR 1500 ROSEMAN ROAD SR 1636 SPRING OAK DRIVE 0.70 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 8,213           4,107        NO

18 5 SR 1639 TWIN CHAPEL DR 0.00 0.13 SR 1514 MILLER CHAPEL ROAD EOM 0.13 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,572           786           NO

19 6 SR 1649 HIGHLAND CREEK DR 0.00 0.33 SR 1609 JULIUS DRIVE SR 1609 JULIUS DRIVE 0.33 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 3,453           1,727        NO

20 7 SR 1681 CAMERON DR 0.00 0.38 SR 1526 SHERRILLS FORD ROAD EOM 0.38 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 4,470           2,235        NO

21 7 SR 1682 GLENFIELD DR 0.00 0.53 SR 1681 CAMERON DRIVE EOM 0.53 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 6,195           3,098        NO

22 5 SR 1689 AUBURN PLACE 0.00 0.08 SR 1690 CHASE CT EOM 0.08 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 939              469           NO

23 5 SR 1690 CHASE CT 0.00 0.26 SR 1514 MILLER CHAPEL ROAD SR 1691 AUTUMN CHAPEL DRIVE 0.26 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 3,051           1,525        NO

24 5 SR 1691 AUTUMN CHAPEL DR 0.00 0.25 SR 1689 AUBURN PLACE EOM 0.25 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 2,980           1,490        NO

25 6 SR 1732 CAUBLE FARM RD 0.00 0.52 NC 150 EOM 0.52 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 6,078           3,039        NO

26 7 SR 1779 HERITAGE LN 0.00 0.30 SR 1729 NEEL ROAD EOM 0.30 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 3,543           1,772        NO

27 7 SR 1780 CAMBRIDGE RD 0.00 0.10 SR 1779 HERITAGE LN EOM 0.10 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,220           610           NO

28 8 SR 1781 FORREST DR 0.00 0.26 NC 150 SR 1811 PINEWOOD DRIVE 0.26 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 3,051           1,525        NO

29 7 SR 1787 SPICEWOOD LN 0.00 0.56 SR 1729 NEEL ROAD EOM 0.56 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 6,571           3,285        NO

30 7 SR 1788 DEVON DR 0.00 0.21 SR 1787 SPICEWOOD LN SR 1789 KENT ROAD 0.21 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 2,417           1,209        NO

31 7 SR 1789 KENT RD 0.00 0.22 SR 1787 SPICEWOOD LN EOM 0.22 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 2,558           1,279        NO

32 7 SR 1791 NOTTINGHAM RD 0.00 0.24 SR 1787 SPICEWOOD LN EOM 0.24 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 2,839           1,420        NO

33 7 SR 1792 KENT RD 0.00 0.14 SR 1791 NOTTINGHAM ROAD SR 1789 KENT ROAD 0.14 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,690           845           NO

34 8 SR 1807 TREMONT DR 0.00 0.17 SR 1781 FORREST DRIVE SR 1810 HOME ROAD 0.17 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,983           991           NO

35 7 SR 1808 STANWYCK RD 0.00 0.25 SR 1729 NEEL ROAD EOM 0.25 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 2,910           1,455        NO

36 7 SR 1809 STANWYCK CIRCLE 0.00 0.06 SR 1808 STANWYCK ROAD EOM 0.06 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 739              370           NO

37 8 SR 1810 HOME RD 0.00 0.26 NC 150 SR 1811 PINEWOOD DRIVE 0.26 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 2,746           1,373        NO

38 8 SR 1811 PINEWOOD DR 0.00 0.16 SR 1781 FORREST DRIVE SR 1810 HOME ROAD 0.16 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,690           845           NO

39 7 SR 1817 REGENCY DR 0.00 0.13 SR 1729 NEEL ROAD SR 1818 REGENCY ROAD 0.13 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,525           763           NO

40 7 SR 1818 REGENCY RD 0.00 0.38 EOM EOM 0.38 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 4,435           2,218        NO

41 7 SR 1828 LOCKE CIRCLE 0.00 0.10 SR 1817 REGENCY DRIVE EOM 0.10 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,162           581           NO

42 8 SR 1829 STEVENS RD 0.00 0.17 SR 1781 FORREST DRIVE SR 1810 HOME ROAD 0.17 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 1,837           919           NO

43 7 SR 1857 WATERFORD DR 0.00 0.19 SR 1818 REGENCY RD EOM 0.19 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 2,229           1,115        NO

44 9 SR 2126 EARNHART RD 0.00 2.10 SR 1002 BRINGLE FERRY ROAD SR 1004 STOKES FERRY ROAD 2.10 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 24,617        12,308      YES

45 3 SR 2143 WYATTS GROVE CH RD 4.11 5.43 SR 1004 STOKES FERRY ROAD SR 2144 SURRATT ROAD 1.32 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 15,500        7,750        YES

46 3 SR 2144 SURRATT RD 0.00 1.54 SR 1002 BRINGLE FERRY ROAD SR 2143 WYATTS GROVE CH RD 1.54 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 18,034        9,017        YES

47 3 SR 2147 SHAVER RD 0.00 2.13 SR 2143 WYATTS GROVE CH ROAD SR 1005 RICHFIELD ROAD 2.13 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 22,440        11,220      YES

48 2 SR 2148 REEVES ISLAND RD 2.17 3.07 SR 1005 RICHFIELD ROAD SR 1004 STOKES FERRY ROAD 0.90 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 10,525        5,262        YES

49 2 SR 2148 REEVES ISLAND RD 3.07 4.20 SR 1004 STOKES FERRY ROAD SR 2356 OLD BEATTY FORD ROAD 1.13 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 11,933        5,966        YES

50 2 SR 2148 REEVES ISLAND RD 4.20 4.83 SR 2356 OLD BEATTY FORD ROAD STANLEY CO 0.63 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 7,392           3,696        YES

51 3 SR 2153 BASINGER RD 0.00 1.24 SR 1005 RICHFIELD ROAD SR 2152 RIVER ROAD 1.24 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 13,084        6,542        YES
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52 3 SR 2191 WILDLIFE ACCESS RD 0.00 0.48 SR 2152 RIVER ROAD EOM 0.48 18 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 5,111           2,556        NO

53 9 SR 2204 WILDWOOD RD 0.00 1.13 SR 1915 OLD UNION CHURCH RD SR 2188 MAHALEY ROAD 1.13 20 Seal - Double and Fog Seal 13,282        6,641        YES

9 Maps Total Map Length 24.22 mi.

12.11 mi. with Markings Seal - Double and Fog Seal 276,194      SY

Liquid AC Rate

Seal - Double and Fog Seal 0.50 138,097    Gal.

Gal / SY

Maps with Pavement Markings Totals

Total
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Treatment for all maps:
Double and Fog Seal

Map 48 SR 2148 - REEVES ISLAND RD
Map 49 SR 2148 - REEVES ISLAND RD
Map 50 SR 2148 - REEVES ISLAND RD
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Treatment for all maps:
Double and Fog Seal

Map 45 SR 2143 - WYATTS GROVE CH RD
Map 46 SR 2144 - SURRATT RD
Map 47 SR 2147 - SHAVER RD
Map 51 SR 2153 - BASINGER RD
Map 52 SR 2191 - WILDLIFE ACCESS RD
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Treatment for all maps:
Double and Fog Seal

Map 8 SR 1579 - SOUTHERN LN
Map 9 SR 1587 - MEADOW LN
Map 17 SR 1636 - SPRING OAK DR
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Treatment for all maps:
Double and Fog Seal

Map 13 SR 1622 - LANDOVER DR
Map 14 SR 1623 - EDGEWOOD CT
Map 18 SR 1639 - TWIN CHAPEL DR
Map 22 SR 1689 - AUBURN PLACE
Map 23 SR 1690 - CHASE CT
Map 24 SR 1691 - AUTUMN CHAPEL DR
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Treatment for all maps:
Double and Fog Seal

Map 1 SR 1564 - RODEO DR
Map 2 SR 1565 - LAKE DR
Map 3 SR 1566 - WRIGHT AVE
Map 4 SR 1567 - BRIARWOOD TER
Map 5 SR 1567 - BRIARWOOD TER
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Map 11 SR 1609 - JULIUS DR
Map 12 SR 1610 - CLAUDE AVE
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Map 16 SR 1631 - PHILLIP ST
Map 19 SR 1649 - HIGHLAND CREEK DR
Map 25 SR 1732 - CAUBLE FARM RD
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Treatment for all maps:
Double and Fog Seal

Map 20 SR 1681 - CAMERON DR
Map 21 SR 1682 - GLENFIELD DR
Map 26 SR 1779 - HERITAGE LN
Map 27 SR 1780 - CAMBRIDGE RD
Map 29 SR 1787 - SPICEWOOD LN
Map 30 SR 1788 - DEVON DR
Map 31 SR 1789 - KENT RD
Map 32 SR 1791 - NOTTINGHAM RD
Map 33 SR 1792 - KENT RD
Map 35 SR 1808 - STANWYCK RD
Map 36 SR 1809 - STANWYCK CIRCLE
Map 39 SR 1817 - REGENCY DR
Map 40 SR 1818 - REGENCY RD
Map 41 SR 1828 - LOCKE CIRCLE
Map 43 SR 1857 - WATERFORD DR
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Seal - Double and Fog Seal



Treatment for all maps:
Double and Fog Seal

Map 28 SR 1781 - FORREST DR
Map 34 SR 1807 - TREMONT DR
Map 37 SR 1810 - HOME RD
Map 38 SR 1811 - PINEWOOD DR
Map 42 SR 1829 - STEVENS RD
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Treatment for all maps:
Double and Fog Seal

Map 44 SR 2126 - EARNHART RD
Map 53 SR 2204 - WILDWOOD RD
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 Y-LINE TIE IN DETAIL

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

            

START OF  MAP

-Y- LINE NOT PART OF CONTRACT

ROAD, ETC.

TRANSITION TO UNPAVED, TRANSITION TO PRIVATE

INCLUDING CUL-DE-SAC, T-TURN, L-TURN,

DESCRIBE ANY TYPE GEOMETRY THAT MAY EXIST,

AS END OF MAINTENANCE: THIS IS INTENDED TO

THE PROJECT PLANS DENOTE ALL ROAD TERMINUS




	Details Y-Line AST3.pdf
	Details Y-Line AST3


